SERIES ‘FES’ | SELF-PRIMING MAG PUMPS
Chemical resistant pumps & filters engineered for industry
®
EMAIL: SALES@SERFILCO.COMPH: (800) 323-5431 SERFILCO.COM
BULLETIN
P-519_C
07/20/2021
Page 1 of 4

1.28
1.13
MODEL KEY
For pump only, eliminate motor suffix from Price Code Number 1
SERIES ‘FES’ | SELF-PRIMING MAG PUMPS
EMAIL: SALES@SERFILCO.COMPH: (800) 323-5431 SERFILCO.COM
BULLETIN
P-519_C
07/20/2021
Page 3 of 4
CURRENT HP/KW
MAGNET SET / FRAME SIZE
50 Hz
6 POLE
6 POLE
6 POLE
6 POLE
10 POLE
10 POLE
6 POLE
6 POLE
6 POLE
8 POLE
10 POLE
10 POLE
MAG
SET
ADD TO
MODEL
A
A
B
B
D
D
E
E
F
G
J
H
PRICE CODE
1
1
2
2
4
4
5
5
6
7
8
9
1.0
1.5
1.5
2.0
3.0
5.0
1.0/.75
1.5/1.1
2.0/1.5
3.0/2.2
4.0/3.0
5.5/4.0
FRAME
SIZE
56C
56C
143/5 TC
143/5 TC
182/4 TC

MOTOR2
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
MODEL KEY cont.
Example Model Number:
PUMP
FES1MPVGC
+
+
IMPELLER
3 +
+ MAGNET/FRAME
B
+
+
MOTOR
D2.0
=
=
PRICE CODE NO.
P-51-0632-K
SERIES ‘FES’ | SELF-PRIMING MAG PUMPS
BULLETIN
P-519_C
07/20/2021
Page 4 of 4
MOTOR FRAME
NEMA 56C
NEMA 145
NEMA 184
IEC 80 w/ B14 or B5*
IEC 90 w/ B14 or B5*
IEC 100 w/ B14
IEC 112 w/ B14
‘B’ (CM)
12-9/16” (31.9)
12-9/16” (31.9)
13-7/16” (31.4)
13-3/16” (33.5)
13-3/16” (33.5)
13-1/4” (33.7)
13-1/4” (33.7)
‘C’ (CM)
24-9/16” (62.4)
23-5/16” (59.2)
25-11/16” (66.6)
23-23/32” (60.2)
23-7/8” (60.6)
25-13/32” (64.5)
25-29/32” (65.8)
3-3/4” (9.5)
3-3/4” (9.5)
3-3/4” (9.5)
3-3/4” (9.5)
3-3/4” (9.5)
3-5/32” (8.0)
3-3/4” (9.5)
‘D’ (CM)
7-1/2” (19.1)
7-1/2” (19.1)
7-1/2” (19.1)
7-1/2” (19.1)
7-1/2” (19.1)
6-10/32” (16)
7-1/2” (19.1)
‘E’ (CM) PP PVDF
WEIGHT - lbs (kg)
25 (11.3)
25 (11.3)
26 (11.8)
25.5 (11.6)
25.5 (11.6)
25.5 (11.6)
25.5 (11.6)